
KF17011

Country of origin
A4 rotary trimmer, 10 sheets
China

stainless steel + 65 manganese rotary cutting bladeBlade:
self-sharpened blade?blade:
10 sheets (70gsm)cutting capacity:
330mmCutting length:
328 x 160mmcutting table size:
POM hand clampExtra:
Safety cutting headExtra:
Printed grids for all current sizesExtra:
1kgMachine weight:

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Cutting - Trimmers

KF number
Description

GENERAL INFORMATION

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Stainless steelMaterials

24321701Eclass
84411000Customs code



Q-Connect rotary trimmer for cutting paper up to A4 size. Effortless to use with easy cutting
mechanism. Sharp edge ensures a cut that is precise and clean. Cutting capacity - up to 10 sheets
of 70gsm. Cutting Length - 330mm.

PACKAGING INFORMATION

COMMENTS & NOTES

570583117011
7

Barcode

Pack 1

1

Length

Height
Width

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

1,245KG

Packaging contents 21,4 cm

49,8 cm
7,7 cm

570600217011
0

Barcode

6 x Pack 1

6

Length

Height
Width

Weight in KG

BOSS notation

8,068KG

Packaging contents 44,3 cm

51,3 cm
25 cm

570802917011
1

Barcode

25 x 6 x Pack 1

150
Weight in KG

BOSS notation

Packaging contents

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing
process variations.


